Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

0490066.09 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 2/20/2021 6:06:26 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: DYLAN LYNN PITTMAN MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND, INC.

Company ID: 0490066
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/25/2000 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/20/2021 6:06:26 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

303 DUNLORA LN CLINTON, KY 42031

Registered Agent Name/Address

DEVIN NEAL PITTMAN 2400 STATE ROUTE 1826 CLINTON, KY 42031

Current Officers

President	DEVIN NEAL PITTMAN	2400 STATE ROUTE 1826, CLINTON, KY 42031
Secretary	CHERRY DARBY PYRON	2539 SPRING HILL ROAD, CLINTON, KY 42031

Directors

Director GLENDA SUE PITTMAN 303 DUNLORA LN, CLINTON, KY 42031

Director DEVIN NEAL PITTMAN 2400 STATE ROUTE 1826, CLINTON, KY 42031

Director CHERRY DARBY PYRON 2539 SPRING HILL ROAD, CLINTON, KY 42031

Director PEGGY LYNN PYLE 4509 STATE ROUTE 288, CLINTON, KY 42031

County: Hickman Business size: Small

Ownership: Women-owned

Business type: Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

Signatures

Signature Glenda S Pittman

Title Director